Zhongfu PV
Off-grid solar
power system
Wuhu Zhongfu PV Co.,Ltd.
Weiwu Road, Mechanical Industrial Park
Wuhu County, Anhui Province, 241100, China
Tel: +86 553 8733222
Website: www.cctnc.com                                                            Email: sales@cctnc.com

A
rr
ay
ZF PV solar power box
Guarantee and life span:
* The capacity is calculated based on the daily solar radiation as 5.5 in Middle East.
Model
Wattage
(W)
Solar
Panels (W)
Batteries Inverter Controller
Capacity
(kWH/D)
ZF-S300 280 140*2 12V100AH*2 24V300W 10A24V 0.9
ZF-S500 500 250*2 12V120AH*2 24V500W 20A24V 1.6
ZF-S1000 1000 250*4 12V200AH*2 48V1000W 20A48V 3.3
ZF-S1500 1500 250*6 12V150AH*4 48V1500W 30A48V 4.9
ZF-S2000 2000 250*8 12V200AH*4 48V2000W 40A48V 6.6
ZF-S3000 3000 250*12 12V150AH*8 48V3000W 60A48V 9.9
ZF-S4000 4000 250*16 12V100AH*18 110V4000W 40A110V 13.2
ZF-S5000 5000 250*20 12V120AH*18 110V5000W 50A110V 16.5
Models & specifications
Thanks to our experienced engineers, we are able to design specific systems according to our client’s
requirement. Please offer us necessary information in the following table.
No.